
Form SKT.BLDSKI - "TOTAL" appraisal software by a la mode, inc. - 1-800-ALAMODE

Building Sketch (Page - 1)

201 Wildwood Ln

Borrower

Lender/Client

13.4'

8
.9

'

8
.9

'

14.6'

1
1

.7
'

24'

2
4

.7
'

22'

2'

1
2

'

22'

1
3

'

10.2'

1
8

'

18.7'

7
'

13.5'

12'

1
5

.1
'

12'

1
6

'

5.6'

10.6'

2
2

.8
'

16.2'

1
5

.3
'1

5
.3

'
16.2'

16.2'

25.3'

11.5'

6
.2

'

13.8'

2
1

.3
'

8.6'

7
.3

'

14.9'

2
5

.3
'

23.5'

1
8

'

1st Floor 3rd Floor2nd Floor

BedroomBedroom

Bedroom

Bath

Balcony

Bath

Family

Kitchen

Kitchen

Breakfast

FamilyBedroom

Bath

Utility

Closed Porch

Guest Quarters 1st Floor Guest Quarters 2nd Floor

Loft

Closed Porch

TOTAL Sketch by a la mode

Property Address

City County State Zip Code



Form SKT.BLDSKI - "TOTAL" appraisal software by a la mode, inc. - 1-800-ALAMODE

Building Sketch (Page - 2)

201 Wildwood Ln
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TOTAL Sketch by a la mode Area Calculations Summary

Living Area Calculation Details

First Floor 388.1 Sq ft  12 × 13.5  = 162

 10.2 × 13  = 132.6

 18.7 × 5  = 93.5

Second Floor 467.59 Sq ft  15.1 × 11.5  = 173.65

 21.3 × 13.8  = 293.94

Third Floor 531.77 Sq ft  23.5 × 18  = 423

 7.3 × 14.9  = 108.77

Total Living Area (Rounded): 1387 Sq ft

Non-living Area

Closed Porch 119.26 Sq ft  13.4 × 8.9  = 119.26

Open Porch 129.94 Sq ft  8.9 × 14.6  = 129.94

Closed Porch 566.8 Sq ft  24.7 × 22  = 543.4

 2 × 11.7  = 23.4

Closed Porch 181.2 Sq ft  15.1 × 12  = 181.2

Guest Quarters 331.28 Sq ft  10.6 × 6.8  = 72.08

 16.2 × 16  = 259.2

 0.5 × 16.2 × 0 = 0

Guest Quarters 247.86 Sq ft  16.2 × 15.3  = 247.86
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